© 2021 Menlo Microsystems, Inc. | All Rights Reserved | www.menlomicro.com
Datasheet
MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz High Power RF Switch
Product Overview
Description
The MM5130 device is a high-power SP4T micro-mechanical switch offered by Menlo
Micro. Menlo Micro has developed a new Ideal SwitchTM fabrication process and applied
it to DC and wideband RF/microwave switch applications. This innovative technology

Tape & Reel Details
Figure 7: Tape and Reel Drawing
Package Options and Ordering Information
Part Number ECCN Package Temperature
Range
MM5130-03 EAR99 DC-26GHz - SP4T - high-temp cycling
2.5 mm x 2.5 mm 29 pin WL-FC
-40°C to +85°C
MM5130-03C EAR99 DC-26GHz - SP4T
2.5 mm x 2.5 mm 29 pin WL-FC
-40°C to +85°C
MM5130EVK1 EAR99 Evaluation Board MM5130 <12 GHz
MM5130EVK2 EAR99 Evaluation Board MM5130 18 GHz
MM5130EVK3 EAR99 Evaluation Board MM5130 Super-Port Mode 26 GHz
24       MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz High Power RF Switch | Oct 8, 2021            ver 2.3
© 2021 Menlo Microsystems, Inc. | All Rights Reserved | www.menlomicro.com
Figure 8: MM5130EVK2 18 GHz Evaluation Board
25       MM5130 – DC to 26 GHz High Power RF Switch | Oct 8, 2021            ver 2.3
© 2021 Menlo Microsystems, Inc. | All Rights Reserved | www.menlomicro.com
Important Information
Disclaimer
The data presented in this document is for informational purposes only and shall in no
event be regarded as a guarantee of conditions or characteristics. Any warranty or license
for this product shall be specified and governed by the terms of a separate purchase
agreement. Menlo Micro does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use
of this product; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights, nor the rights of
others.
Menlo Micro reserves the right to make changes in these specifications and features
shown herein to improve reliability, function and design, or discontinue of this product, at
any time without notice or obligation. Contact our product representative for the most
current information.
Warning
This product is not authorized for use:
1) In any life support systems.
2) Applications for implanting into the human body, without the express written
approval from Menlo Micro.
Trademark Notices
All trademarks and product service marks are owned by Menlo Microsystems, Inc.
Contact Information
Please contact Menlo Micro for the latest specifications, additional product information,
test and evaluation boards, product samples, worldwide sales and distribution locations:
Internet: www.menlomicro.com
E-mail: sales@menlomicro.com
For product technical questions and application information: support@menlomicro.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Menlo Micro:
  MM5130-03C  MM5130-03NDB-TR